EPK PPC Serieskjutning

Oppen vapengrupp 48-skotts match

Omgang: 05

Placering:
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RO: Robert Persson, Peter Axner

Namn:

Kjell Andersson
Kjell Andersson
Donald Papa
Roger Svard
Magnus Lodin
Anton Lindohf
Peter Appel
Peter Axner
Jani Myllarinen
Boris Kostic

Torbjorn Davidsson

Robert Persson

Datum: 2020-06-04

Vapengrupp: Podng:

P1500
R1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
P1500
SSA
Open
P1500
P1500
Off Duty

474
473
462
459
455
450
442
434
412
390
271
270

Antal X:
22
26
14
22
12
16
13
13
10
3
13
12



